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Rev.Part Number:

3/4" W X 7 3/8" H X 5/8" D

Zinc

US11P Venetian Bronze

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Overall Size:

34829

Description:

Flush Bolt, Extension,
Radius Top, Lever, 7"

Date

Material:

Finish:

Manufacturer Part Number
Cross Reference

7 3/8"
 [187 mm]

9/16"
 [14 mm]

4 11/16"
[119 mm]

3/4"
 [19 mm]

5/8"
 [16 mm]

16"
[406 mm]

6 5/8"
 [168 mm]

1 1/2"
 [38 mm]

1"
 [25 mm]

5/8"
 [16 mm]

1/32"
 [0.8 mm]

1 3/16"
 [31 mm]

Flush bolt, extension, radius top, lever, 7". Fabricated from zinc with a US11P
Venetian bronze finish. Mounting hardware: Two 1 1/2" and two 3/4" length
screws included.
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